Girth-Weld Joints
Aqua-Shield™ AQW-FPK
Flange Protection Kit with Snap-Fit Closure for Water Pipelines
Applications
Configurations
CANUSA-CPS is registered to .ISO 9001:2008
Long Term Sealing
Assured Performance

BK-Black
Standard Ordering Options
How To Order:
AQW-FPK -
Flange Protection Kit
Colour
Supplied/Recovered
Sleeve Width
AQW-FPK 735/260-860 BK
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
s
&
O
rd
e
ri
n
g
In
fo
AQW-FPK
The above represents standard ordering options.
Consult your Canusa representative for any unique project requirements.
Backing (thickness as supplied)
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
Configuration
Flange Protection Kit with Snap-Fit Closure for Water Pipelines
Snap-Fit
Closure
System
Pipe
Size
AQW-FPK
Sleev
e
Width
Test Standard
ASTM E28
ASTM D638
ASTM D638
ASTM D2240
ASTM D1044
ASTM D257
ASTM D149
ASTM E96
ASTM D1000
ASTM D2671C
ASTM G14
--
Test Name
Softening Point
Tensile Strength
Elongation
Hardness
Abrasion Resistance
Volume Resistivity
Dielectric Strength
Water Vapour Transmission
Adhesion to Steel
Low Temperature Flexibility
Impact
Fully Recovered Thickness
Typical Result
89 (192)
2900
600